CMF Series
Codification:
CMF 250
Series Size
C 01
Operation
^ Handwheel with close body
P1 Double acting pneumatic actuator
Single acting pneumatic actuator
E1
Rubber sleeve material
^01 Natural rubber
02
06
^ Means : Default choice
P2
P3 Single acting pneumatic actuator with handwheel
Electric actuator 1 phase 110V
P1
E2
E3
Electric actuator 2 phase 220V/230V
Electric actuator 3 phase 380V
EPDM
SBRT
07 IIR
Body material
^C Cast iron
B Carbon steel
Aluminum alloy
S4 Stainless steel 304
A
Web:www.boc-pinchvalve.com      Email: info@boc-pinchvalve.com          Address:NO.25,Beian Gang Road,Huangjiang, Dongguan,Guangdong,China,523750
Dongguan Bao Chen Valve Manufacturer Co.,Ltd.
Close body pinch valve Open body pinch valve
Pneumatic operated pinch valve Electric operated pinch valve
H2 Handwheel with open body
Features
Design Switch with pinch bar
Mounting position Any
Reversible
Type of mounting In-line installation
Sleeve feature Replaceable
Direction of flow
Working pressure [bar] 0......16
Flange standard
Working temperature [°C] -20......+150
Technical data
DIN PN10,PN16,ASME,BS TABLE E
Surface treatment Epoxy resin painting
Size[mm] DN25-DN1000